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Academic Year 

Name of Program 
Name of School 

First Merit List for the Academic Year 2024-2025 

Fees for First Semester INR 69,000/ 

1. Tie Breaking Rules: 

b 

Important Instructions 

M. A. Criminology with Specialization in Forensic Psychology 
School of Behavioural Forensics 

2024-2025 

In case of the equal Marks in NFAT-2024 (i.e. same merit number), the following tie-breaking 
rules (as already notified in the policy) will be applied: 

For UG Programs: 

The merit will be determined based on the percentage of Class X. 
If the percentages in Class XIl are also the same, the percentage of Class X will be 

considered. 

For PG Programs 

formula. 

Priority will be given to candidates whose results for the qualifying degree are 
available. The merit will be determined based on the percentage. If the result is in 
cGPA/CPI, it will be converted into a percentage using the respective university's 

The candidates whose result of the final semester/year has not been declared will 
then be considered for the merit. The merit of these candidates will be based on 

the cumulative percentage of all semesters/years except the last semester/year. 
2. Counselling Schedule: 

Time: 11:00 am 

Date: 11" & 12" July 2024 

Date: 28/06/2024 

Venue: Online Mode through WEBEX Platform 

(A separate email containing the WEBEX link has been sent to the registered email 

ID of all the candidates who are called for the counselling) 

3. It is mandatory for all candidates in merit to attend the online counselling session 

(through WEBEX link provided by email) to secure admission to the above program. This 
counselling session will provide you with important information about the admission 

process, course details, and other relevant information, 

4. The Admission Counselling process shall be as follows: 

*Call for Counseling= The candidate is required to remain present for counselling 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

*Call for Counseling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the adriasion. 
"Waiting = The candidate will be called for counseling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

NESU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 
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GANDHIVAGAR 



Ministry of Home Alfairs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
(goverment of indis) 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

National Forensic Sciences University 

6. 

You need to join the admission counselling ONLINE via the above link well within 
the time. You are required to keep your NESU Application Number, One Valid Photo 
ID card (AADHAR Card/Passport/Driving License/Election Voter ID) in Original. 
The Admission Counsellor would call your ATTENDANCE and mark your presence in 
the counselling session. It is your sole responsibility to respond to your presence 
call failing which you shall be considered ABSENT and shall not be considered for 
the further process of admission. 
Once you confirm your willingness to take admission, the Admission Counsellor will 
send you an email (at Registered email ID) to make the payment. 
If you fail to attend the Counselling session or choose not to opt for admission 
process, you shall be deemed to have relinquished your claim for admission to 
NFSU and your seat shall be given to the next person in Merit. 

After receiving the "Provisional Admission Offer Email" which contains the payment 
link, you need to make payment of First Semester fees of INR 69,000/-. 

Please make sure of the following points (a to f) to avoid problems during online 
transactions. 

a. Ensure you have a good internet connection. 
b. Please check the daily withdrawal limit for the bank account/debit 

card/credit card/UPI/wallet 
C. Please check if e-commerce transactions are activated or enabled on your 

credit card. 

d. If amount is debited from your bank account and transaction is failed or 
pending, please wait we will update it within One (1) hour 

e After One (1) hour if transaction is still failed, bank will auto-refund your 

amount within Seven (7) working days. 
f. For any payment related query, write to: payment.query@nfsu.ac. in 

Once you pay the fees, you will receive the payment receipt via email at your 

registered email ID. 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 
*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 

*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

National Forensic Sciences University 

NESU 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

GANDHINAGAR 



Ministry of Home Allirs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
(povernmcnt of indiT) 

Merit No. 

Merit No. 
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23 
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31 

National Forensic Sciences University 

32 

Application No. 

ApplicationlD 
80391 

111514 

102119 

104401 

85019 

112795 

71289 

72537 

86934 

73092 

97751 

92392 

87672 

94304 

102841 

75411 

90739 

89263 

85125 

73974 

71051 

96836 

96108 

85191 

72743 

71181 

93317 

94296 

71480 

76572 

102875 

Unreserved/Common Merit List 

81133 

Category 
|Category 

National Forensic Sciences University 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

ST 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

EWS 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

|GENERAL 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

Remark* 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat -382 007, India 

Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 
|Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 
|Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 
Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 
Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

|Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 
Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 
Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

Call For Counselling 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission: 
*Waiting= The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

Call For Counselling 

H 
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MAGAR 
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(2overnment of india) 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 
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50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 
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61 
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66 

National Forensic Sciences University 

67 

105008 

75067 

71905 

106239 

86416 

82406 

101326 

86837 

72644 

71844 

82295 

108703 

77764 

75065 

73779 

74090 

80228 

71594 

75741 

72667 

113218 

71501 

87477 

87748 

92068 

94423 

75954 

92247 

71754 

72107 

89789 

77248 

71824 

107951 

101015 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

National Forensic Sciences University 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

EWS 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

EWS 

|GENERAL 

GENERAL 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

NESU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat -382 007, India 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

|GENERAL Waiting 

|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

Call For Counselling (Waiting) 

|Call For Counselling (Waiting) 
Waiting 

*Call for Counseling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the adrHission. 
"Waiting = The candidate will be called for counseling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

Waiting 
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Ministry of Home Affairs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry ofHome, Government of India) 
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National Forensic Sciences University 

98 

100420 

75724 

72152 

101403 

101303 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

73801 

89698 

97037 

106391 

71521 

78457 

102135 

109827 

72871 

78486 

72091 

71496 

88395 

73214 

91132 

110275 

107989 

86202 

106765 

106089 

95742 

91914 

94096 

103953 

71564 

102738 

|GENERAL 

SC 

National Forensic Sciences University 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 
OBC-NCL Waiting 

|OBC-NCL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL 

Waiting 

|GENERAL Waiting 

Waiting 
GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL 

GENERAL Waiting 

|SC 

Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

GENERAL 

SC 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

GENERAL 

Waiting 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

Waiting 

GENERAL Waiting 

Waiting 

GENERAL |Waiting 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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(government of india) 

EWS Merit List 

Merit No. 
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3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 

9 

National Forensic Sciences University 

10 

Application No. 
71480 
82406 

77248 

102752 

90100 

75008 

80216 

92488 

86586 

83391 

Category 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

National Forensic Sciences University 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 
EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

Remark* 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 
Gujarat -382 007, India 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counseling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
"Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

NAGA 

NESU 



Ministry of Home Affairs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
(goverrmert ef india) 

OBC-NCL Merit List 
Merit No. 
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National Forensic Sciences University 

32 

33 

Application No. 
102875 

101326 

87748 
72107 

101303 

73801 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

89745 

76742 

76360 

84990 

71493 

108515 

108498 

72167 

90845 
104887 

87343 

72955 

72225 

85534 

85270 

82335 

71622 

81936 

71079 

74818 

88051 

109723 

102183 

79319 

82003 

85328 

97717 

Category 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

National Forensic Sciences University 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counseling. 

OBC-NCL 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Garndhinagar, 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

iNAGAR 
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SC Merit List 
Merit No. 
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ST Merit List 

Merit No. 

1 
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4 

National Forensic Sciences University 
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Application No. 
112795 

86416 

75724 

106089 

91914 

93477 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

102006 

72618 

78832 

107443 

96721 

89090 

104916 

75979 

96522 

98059 

111256 

81464 

106775 

101773 

52909 

Application No. 
72537 

88092 
110276 

73889 
109814 

112519 

109788 

88273 

Category 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

National Forensic Sciences University 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counseling. 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

NFSU 

GANDH iNAGAR 



Ministry of Home Affairs 
(poverrment of indis) 

PWD Merit List 
Merit No. 

Merit No. 

CW Merit List 
Merit No. 

1 

3 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India) 

J&K Migrant/Resident Merit List 

Application No. 
88273 

4 

6 

National Forensic Sciences University 

7 

Prepared by 

Application No. 
77248 

72167 

Application No. 
88395 

104887 

78300 

75558 

Gujarat- 382 007, India 

71564 

80643 

84765 

89954 

Programme Coordinator 

Category 
EWS 

OBC-NCL 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Category 
ST 

Category 
GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. 

GENERAL 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 

Remark* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

fo(Deun 

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. 
*Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if anv seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling. 
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