



National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

No.: NFSU/SBF/Merit/2024/539

Date: 28/06/2024

VOHINA

First Merit List for the Academic Year 2024-2025

Fees for First Semester	INR 69,000/-		
Academic Year	2024-2025		
Name of School	School of Behavioural Forensics		
Name of Program	M. A. Criminology with Specialization in Forensic Psychology		

Important Instructions

1. Tie Breaking Rules:

In case of the equal Marks in NFAT-2024 (i.e. same merit number), the following tie-breaking rules (as already notified in the policy) will be applied:

- a. For UG Programs:
 - The merit will be determined based on the percentage of Class XII.
 - If the percentages in Class XII are also the same, the percentage of Class X will be considered.
- b. For PG Programs
 - Priority will be given to candidates whose results for the qualifying degree are available. The merit will be determined based on the percentage. If the result is in CGPA/CPI, it will be converted into a percentage using the respective university's formula.
 - The candidates whose result of the final semester/year has not been declared will then be considered for the merit. The merit of these candidates will be based on the cumulative percentage of all semesters/years except the last semester/year.

2. Counselling Schedule:

Date: 11th & 12th July 2024

Time: 11:00 am

Venue: Online Mode through WEBEX Platform

(A separate email containing the WEBEX link has been sent to the registered email ID of all the candidates who are called for the counselling)

- 3. It is mandatory for all candidates in merit to attend the online counselling session (through WEBEX link provided by email) to secure admission to the above program. This counselling session will provide you with important information about the admission process, course details, and other relevant information.
- The Admission Counselling process shall be as follows:

^{*}Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

^{*}Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling



National Forensic Sciences University



(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

- 1. You need to join the admission counselling ONLINE via the above link well within the time. You are required to keep your NFSU Application Number, One Valid Photo ID card (AADHAR Card/Passport/Driving License/Election Voter ID) in Original.
- The Admission Counsellor would call your ATTENDANCE and mark your presence in the counselling session. It is your sole responsibility to respond to your presence call failing which you shall be considered ABSENT and shall not be considered for the further process of admission.
- 3. Once you confirm your willingness to take admission, the Admission Counsellor will send you an email (at Registered email ID) to make the payment.
- 4. If you fail to attend the Counselling session or choose not to opt for admission process, you shall be deemed to have relinquished your claim for admission to NFSU and your seat shall be given to the next person in Merit.
- After receiving the "Provisional Admission Offer Email" which contains the payment link, you need to make payment of First Semester fees of INR 69,000/-. Please make sure of the following points (a to f) to avoid problems during online transactions.
 - a. Ensure you have a good internet connection.
 - b. Please check the daily withdrawal limit for the bank account/debit card/credit card/UPI/wallet
 - c. Please check if e-commerce transactions are activated or enabled on your credit card.
 - d. If amount is debited from your bank account and transaction is failed or pending, please wait we will update it within One (1) hour
 - e. After One (1) hour if transaction is still failed, bank will auto-refund your amount within Seven (7) working days.
 - f. For any payment related query, write to: payment.query@nfsu.ac.in
- Once you pay the fees, you will receive the payment receipt via email at your registered email ID.



*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.





Ministry of Home Affairs (government of india)

National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

Unreserved/Common Merit List				
Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*	
Merit No.	ApplicationID	Category	Call For Counselling	
1	80391	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
2	111514	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
3	102119	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
4	104401	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
5	85019	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
6	112795	SC	Call For Counselling	
7	71289	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
8	72537	ST	Call For Counselling	
9	86934	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
10	73092	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
11	97751	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
12	92392	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
13	87672	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
14	94304	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
15	102841	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
16	75411	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
17	90739	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
18	89263	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
19	85125	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
20	73974	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
21	71051	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
22	96836	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
23	96108	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
24	85191	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
25	72743	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
26	71181	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
27	93317	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
28	94296	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
29	71480	EWS	Call For Counselling	
30	76572	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	
31	102875	OBC-NCL	Call For Counselling	
32	81133	GENERAL	Call For Counselling	

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University





Ministry of Home Affairs

National Forensic Sciences University (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

33	105008	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
34	75067	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
35	71905	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
36	106239	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
37	86416	SC	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
38	82406	EWS	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
39	101326	OBC-NCL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
40	86837	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
41	72644	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
42	71844	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
43	82295	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
44	108703	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
45	77764	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
46	75065	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
47	73779	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
48	74090	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
49	80228	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
50	71594	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
51	75741	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
52	72667	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
53	113218	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
54	71501	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
55	87477	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
56	87748	OBC-NCL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
57	92068	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
58	94423	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
59	75954	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
60	92247	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
61	71754	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
62	72107	OBC-NCL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
63	89789	GENERAL	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
64	77248	EWS	Call For Counselling (Waiting)
65	71824	GENERAL	Waiting
66	107951	GENERAL	Waiting
67	101015	GENERAL	Waiting

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University





Ministry of Home Affairs farwornment of indias

National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

68	100420	GENERAL	Waiting
69	75724	SC	Waiting
70	72152	GENERAL	Waiting
71	101403	GENERAL	Waiting
72	101303	OBC-NCL	Waiting
73	73801	OBC-NCL	Waiting
74	89698	GENERAL	Waiting
75	97037	GENERAL	Waiting
76	106391	GENERAL	Waiting
77	71521	GENERAL	Waiting
78	78457	GENERAL	Waiting
79	102135	GENERAL	Waiting
80	109827	GENERAL	Waiting
81	72871	GENERAL	Waiting
82	78486	GENERAL	Waiting
83	72091	GENERAL	Waiting
84	71496	GENERAL	Waiting
85	88395	GENERAL	Waiting
86	73214	GENERAL	Waiting
87	91132	GENERAL	Waiting
88	110275	GENERAL	Waiting
89	107989	GENERAL	Waiting
90	86202	GENERAL	Waiting
91	106765	GENERAL	Waiting
92	106089	SC	Waiting
93	95742	GENERAL	Waiting
94	91914	SC	Waiting
95	94096	GENERAL	Waiting
96	103953	GENERAL	Waiting
97	71564	GENERAL	Waiting
98	102738	GENERAL	Waiting

*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University





राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)



सत्यमव जयत Ministry of Home Affairs **National Forensic Sciences University**

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

EWS Merit List			
Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*
1	71480	EWS	Call for counselling
2	82406	EWS	Call for counselling
3	77248	EWS	Call for counselling
4	102752	EWS	Call for counselling
5	90100	EWS	Call for counselling
6	75008	EWS	Call for counselling
7	80216	EWS	Call for counselling
8	92488	EWS	Call for counselling
9	86586	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
10	83391	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)

R. Altalle



*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat – 382 007, India



(grocernment of india)



राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)



National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*
1	102875	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
2	101326	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
3	87748	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
4	72107	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
5	101303	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
6	73801	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
7	89745	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
8	76742	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
9	76360	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
10	84990	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
11	71493	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
12	108515	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
13	108498	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
14	72167	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
15	90845	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
16	104887	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
17	87343	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
18	72955	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
19	72225	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
20	85534	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
21	85270	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
22	82335	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
23	71622	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
24	81936	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
25	71079	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
26	74818	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
27	88051	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
28	109723	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
29	102183	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
30	79319	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
31	82003	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
32	85328	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
33	97717	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)



*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling. *Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University







National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*
1	112795	SC	Call for counselling
2	86416	SC	Call for counselling
3	75724	SC	Call for counselling
4	106089	SC	Call for counselling
5	91914	SC	Call for counselling
6	93477	SC	Call for counselling
7	102006	SC	Call for counselling
8	72618	SC	Call for counselling
9	78832	SC	Call for counselling
10	107443	SC	Call for counselling
11	96721	SC	Call for counselling
12	89090	SC	Call for counselling
13	104916	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
14	75979	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
15	96522	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
16	98059	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
17	111256	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
18	81464	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
19	106775	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	101773	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)
21	52909	SC	Call for counselling (Waiting)

ST Merit List			
Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*
1	72537	ST	Call for counselling
2	88092	ST	Call for counselling
3	110276	ST	Call for counselling
4	73889	ST	Call for counselling
5	109814	ST	Call for counselling
6	112519	ST	Call for counselling
7	109788	ST	Call for counselling (Waiting)
8	88273	ST	Call for counselling (Waiting)

C Atherette



*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.

National Forensic Sciences University



err of indisi

राष्ट्रीय न्यायालयिक विज्ञान विश्वविद्यालय (गृह मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार द्वारा घोषित राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान)



National Forensic Sciences University

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)

PWD Merit List				
Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*	
1	77248	EWS	Call for counselling	
2	72167	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling	

J&K Migrant/Resident Merit List			
Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*
1	88273	ST	Call for counselling

CW Merit List				
Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*	
1	88395	GENERAL	Call for counselling	
2	104887	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling	
3	78300	GENERAL	Call for counselling	
4	75558	GENERAL	Call for counselling	
5	71564	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)	
6	80643	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)	
7	84765	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)	
8	89954	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)	

Prepared by

Programme Coordinator

Smita Pandly

Dean



*Call for Counselling = The candidate is required to remain present for counselling.

*Call for Counselling (Waiting) = The candidate is required to remain present online for counselling, but he/she may/may not get the admission. *Waiting = The candidate will be called for counselling later if any seats remain vacant after the first round of counselling.